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“0-1” ON-OFF CAM SWITCHES - 600

Code
No Poles

Rated
Thermal

Current (A)
Quick

Installation
Key

Operated

2149.02.1.1 1 Pole 10 ü ü
2149.02.1.2 2 Poles 10 ü ü
2149.02.1.3 3 Poles 10 ü ü
2149.02.1.4 4 Poles 10 ü ü
2149.02.1.5 3 Poles + Neutral 10 ü ü
2149.02.1.6 1 Pole 16 ü ü
2149.02.1.7 2 Poles 16 ü ü
2149.02.1.8 3 Poles 16 ü ü
2149.02.1.9 4 Poles 16 ü ü
2149.02.1.10 3 Poles + Neutral 16 ü ü
2149.02.1.11 1 Pole 20 ü ü
2149.02.1.12 2 Poles 20 ü ü
2149.02.1.13 3 Poles 20 ü ü
2149.02.1.14 4 Poles 20 ü ü
2149.02.1.15 3 Poles + Neutral 20 ü ü
2149.02.1.16 1 Pole 25 ü ü
2149.02.1.17 2 Poles 25 ü ü
2149.02.1.18 3 Poles 25 ü ü
2149.02.1.19 4 Poles 25 ü ü
2149.02.1.20 3 Poles + Neutral 25 ü ü

Schema

2149.02.1.1
2149.02.1.6
2149.02.1.11
2149.02.1.16 

2149.02.1.2
2149.02.1.7
2149.02.1.12
2149.02.1.17 

2149.02.1.3
2149.02.1.8
2149.02.1.13
2149.02.1.18

2149.02.1.4
2149.02.1.9
2149.02.1.14
2149.02.1.19

2149.02.1.5
2149.02.1.10
2149.02.1.15
2149.02.1.20

CAM SWITCHES


